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Lista etegjithe studenteve ge kane paragitur provimin

Studenti

Abdyl Arben Lushtaku
Aferdita Zeqir Zeqiri
Alban Xhavit Hamza
Albert Hysni Balaj
Albione Ramadan Hoti
Albulena Bahtir Gashi
Altin Bajram Llugaxhiu
Amire Rexhep Azemi
Arbenita Musli Haxha
Arbnora Rrahman Ajeti
Ardijana Xhafer Shatri
Arjeta Mehdi Murturi
Arlinda Fatmir Tahiraj
Arlinda Ramadan llazi
Arta Demir Jakupi
Artina Lutfi Haxhiu
Bledar Selim Ademaj
Blerina Remzi Stublla
Blinera Arif Krasniqi
Bujar Hajro Paqarizi
Bujar llaz Fazlija
Dashurie Fatmir Krasnigi
Diellza Ilmi Bajrami
Donika Fehmi Havolli
Donjeta Fadil Gashi
Egzon Arif Ahmeti
Egzon Gani Havolli
Egzona Naser Selimi
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2020/2021 - Afati i Qershorit

Valbon Mulaj

E drejta tregtare ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
170401100767
156875
150401110163
70401100010
150401110690
160401100261
158617
160401100492
170401100135
150401120059
170401100200
119891
159490
144218
153740
150401110567
160401100476
150401110613
170401100771
140401120412
100401110171
140401110346
160401100029
135572
156499
150401120013
170401100316
150401110481

Nota
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Embéla Nazmi Doli
Emine Isuf Leci

Engji Imet Kryeziu

Era Skender Sadiku
Ermira Ekrem Hyseni
Erodita Muharem Sulejmani
Fatjona Arsim Gegaj
Faton Feti Kosumi

Fidan Enver Hoxha
Filloreta LIzim Zogjani
Florian Halil Murseli
Florije Osman Fazliu
Fortesa Fidaim Gashi
Gent Engin Nuza
Gjeragina Shpend Zhuri
Hisen Naser Kabashi
lliriané Miftar Dukolli
Jerina Avdyl Gucati
Largeta Rexhep Kurti
Lea Fatmir Mushica
Leonora Mustafa Mehmeti
Leonora Qerkin Statovci
Liridona Bislim Paloja
Lirie Deli Bardhi

Luljeta Fari Daci

Luljeta Mustafé Zeka
Meriton Agim Kugi
Muhamet Hetem Hetemi
Mustafé Njazi Regica
Nazife Afrim Sopjani
Nderim Izlam Musa
Nurije Negjmedin Sahitaj
Pafika Hajredin Ramaijli
Pranvera Bajrush Kameri
Qendresa Ekrem Hajredini
Qéndresé Deli Bardhi
Rilind Baki Bulligi
Rrezarta Selim Murtezi
Rron Memli Ymeri
Rudina Bahri Rashiti
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170401100340
160401100675
140401110854
170401100686
150401110443
160401100547
170401100472
150401110655
140401110598
150401110180
170401100052
140401120029
160401100028
170401100481
100401110278
170401100068
140401110289
150401110407
170401100810
170401100359
170401100402
160401100216
140401110075
170401100073
160401100206
160401100032
150401110031
170401100558
134302
150401110384
150401120014
170401100161
121680
160401100077
160401100033
170401100075
140401110026
150401110501
150401110001
160401100641
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Shpresa Nezir Vitija
Shpresim Avdullah Deliu
Suzana Tahir Manaj
Valdrina Kadri Nika
Valentina Sami Rashica
Vigan Shaban Mehmeti
Vjosé Safet Hajdari
Xheneta Shaban Mulolli
Zelfije Hysen Dani

Zgjim Ruzhdi Sefa
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160401100111
160401100842
100401110509
160401100876
150401120102
150401110702
160401100733
170401100777
150401110492
150401110355

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 24.06.2021

1-40, D1, 11:00
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